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MODEFABRIEK FLOORPLAN AMSTERDAM FASHION TRADE EVENT JANUARY 26–27 2025

WIFI 
Network: MODEFABRIEK
Password: MODEFABRIEK

FOLLOW TEAM MF 
@modefabriek 
#modefabriek 
modefabriek.nl

FRESH START
From 10:00 to 11:00, enjoy coffee and croissants 
on us! Find them at this table + other spots 
around Modefabriek.

CAROLINE’S FAVOURITES
CEO of Modefabriek, Caroline Krouwels, brings 
her deep expertise in all things beautiful to life.

EXPO
In the setting of The Last Supper, three up-and-
coming designers showcase their collections.

BEAUTY
OLCAY GULSEN BEAUTY | for skincare- and 
beauty products & testers.
MANIAC NAILS | create a high quality gel 
manicure in minutes with gel polish stickers. 

THE AMERICAN BOOK CENTER
Selection of fashion, interior, art & photography 
books.

COMMUNITY TABLE
Our exhibitors showing their collections in a 
special way: POM AMSTERDAM - PILGRIM -
MSCH COPENHAGEN - DANIELA CULEV

BIG BAG SHOP
Purchase the stylish upcycled MF bag.
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TABLES ON THE STRIP



ABC BRAND LIST

10 DAYS
10 DAYS 365
2 THE MOON ‘N BACK
24COLOURS
A BEAUTIFUL STORY
A-VIEW
AAIKO
ACCENTIL
AIMÉE THE LABEL
ALOHAS
AMAYA AMSTERDAM
AMÉLIE & AMÉLIE
ANA ALCAZAR
ANDAZ JEANS
ANGELS JEANS
ANNICA VALLIN
ANOTHER-LABEL
ANOTHERWOMAN
ARMANI AX
ART BY CARO
ARTLOVE
AURÆME
AVEC ÉLAN
AWARE
AZALUE
B THREE
B YOUNG
BALL ORIGINAL
BARTS
BASE LEVEL
BEAUMONT
BELLUNA
BIBI LOU
BLACK COLOUR
BLOOMINGS
BON PARFUMEUR
BRAX
BRDR
BSB
BULAGGI
BY JAM GIOIELLI
BY VIVI.
C&S THE LABEL
CATNOIR
CHARMINS
CHIC BY LIRETTE
CHIE MIHARA
CIRCLE OF TRUST
CKS
CLUB L’AVENIR
COLORS OF CALIFORNIA
COLOURFUL REBEL
COMMA
COMPAÑIA FANTASTICA
COOLWAY
COPENHAGEN SHOES
COSTAMANI
COSTER COPENHAGEN
CREAM
CREENSTONE
CULTURE
CYCLEUR DE LUXE
D.FRANKLIN
DAILYSOCKS
DAME BLANCHE
DANEFAE
DAUGHTER OF ITALY
DEBLON SPORTS
DEELUXE
DESIRES
DIDRIKSONS
DIXIE
DNMPURE
DOLCE VITA
DONNA DURA
E AVANTGARDE
EDBLAD
EDITED
EE LABELS
EK FASHION
EL NATURALISTA
ELBSAND
ELLA IN LOVE
ELLA&IL
ELLEN BEEKMANS
ELVINE
EMILY VAN DEN BERGH

678
678
214
244
408
232
624
726
556
120
528
622
652
831
314
730
116

860
304
436
202
400
128

306
128
852
316
132
224
434
506
608
414
568
428
708
602
402
300
744
536
464
422
724
320
772
106
674
250
124
414
108

404
752
708
516
856
232
802
648
810
868
836
844
672
638
470
558
510
236
318

850
756
426
542
760
302
112

866
758
444
734
448
566
252
132
714

EMOTIONS
ENVII
ERIBÉ
ESQUALO
EST’SEVEN
ETERNA
EXXCELLENT
FAM THE LABEL
FIEBIG
FLORÈZ
FLORIS VAN BOMMEL
FLURESK
FLY LONDON
FOX’S
FRAAS
FRACOMINA
FRANKIE AND LUCIE
FRANSA
FREEBIRD
FRNCH
G-MAXX
GANG
GARANCE PARIS
GARCIA
GARDEUR
GENUINS
GEORGE THE LABEL
GOLA CLASSICS
GRACE & MILA
GUESS
GUESS FOOTWEAR & 
ACCESSORIES
GUSTAV
HARPER & YVE
HERSCHEL
HOLDIT
HOMAGE JEANS
HOME STUDYO
HV SOCIETY
I-SEA
ICHI
ICNK AMSTERDAM
IGOR
ILSE JACOBSEN
IMPERIAL
INAVATI
INDI&COLD
IVKO
IVY BEAU
JANE LUSHKA
JANSEN AMSTERDAM
JAPANTKY
JC SOPHIE
JIJI STUDIO
JJXX
JOSEPHINE & CO
JOSH V
JUUL & BELLE
KAFFE
KAFFE CURVE
KAREN BY SIMONSEN
KING LOUIE
KIRRUNA
KNIT-TED
KYRA
LA MISÉTO
LABEL DOT
LABEL KIKI
LADY DAY
LALAMOUR
LE TEMPS DES CERISES
LES SOEURS
LIU JO
LOFTY MANNER
LOLA CASADEMUNT
LOLALIZA
LOLLYS LAUNDRY
LORENSE
LOVE & DIVINE
LOVE AT ME
LUXZUZ/ONE TWO
LYNNSOPHIE
MAC JEANS
MAGIC BODYFASHION
MAICAZZ
MANISA
MANUELA BEDFORD

812
114

640
828
514
744
420
824
766
650
326
716
754
540
430
300
656
316
666
230
854
450
502
312
742
834
616
220
240
300
304

546
532
708
234
534
708
668
876
212
870
708
732
842
456
530
544
446
840
612
676
636
238
410
554
520
606
808
808
804
632
770
552
630
874
634
616
858
462
620
658
304
512

300
418

800
704
700
524
466
628
818
746
750
744
330

MARC O’POLO
MARIE MÉRO
MASON’S
MAURITIUS/GIPSY LEATHERWEAR
MAXIME COLLECTIONS
MAY
ME369
MEI-LI
MEISÏE
MELISSA OOSTERWOLDE
MILANO ITALY
MILESTONE
MINIMUM
MINUS
MISS ELASTIC
MISS GOODLIFE
MKT STUDIO
MODSTRÖM
MONK & ANNA
MOOST WANTED
MORGAN
MOS MOSH
MOSJ ATELIER
MOU
MOVES
MP. WOMAN
MSCH COPENHAGEN
MY ESSENTIAL WARDROBE
N.E.D. DUTCH FASHION DESIGN
NEO NOIR
NO NAME
NOŌR
NORR
NÜ DENMARK
OATS & RICE
OFF THE PITCH
OILILY
OROBLÙ
OSCALITO
OZAI N KŪ
PALLADIUM
PARA MI
PART TWO
PENN & INK N.Y.
PEPPERCORN
PEUTEREY
PILGRIM
PINK NOIR
PINNED BY K
PLEASE
POM AMSTERDAM
POOOLS
PULZ JEANS
PURE BY ZIZO
RAGNO
RAGWEAR
RAIZZED
RBYMI
REINDERS
RESET
RINASCIMENTO
RINO & PELLE
ROBERTO D’ANGELO SHOES
ROCKANDBLUE
ROSE & CAMELLIA
ROUGE EDIT
S.OLIVER
SCHMOOVE
SCHOLL
SCOTCH & SODA FOOTWEAR
SECOND FEMALE
SHIWI
SIBIN LINNEBJERG
SIMPLE.
SISTERS POINT
SMASHED LEMON
SOFIE SCHNOOR
SOLO-SOLIS
SPANX
SPOOQ THE LABEL
STEVE MADDEN
STUDIO AMAYA
SUMMUM
SUNDAY IN BED
SURIFREY
SURKANA
SWING

322
334
308
328
614
562
702
764
560
440
826
812

208
236
712
736
530
256
820
706
336
654
104
416
226
530
110

806
870
222
834
454
118

600
822
442
642
626
468
768
830
846
500
100
236
310
130
720
228
838
814
728
618
750
336
438
216

504
522
102
526
848
324
862
204
412
432
834
414
218
122

530
254
664
200
872
646
332
626
530
126
528
662
518
748
864
816

TANGO SHOES
TANTÄ
TAS DESIGN
TESSA KOOPS
TEXTILIA
TEZZA FASHION
THE CLOTHED
THE FINDS
THE SHIRT PROJECT
TIM & SIMONSEN
TONI
TQ AMSTERDAM
TRAMONTANA
TURQUOISE BY DAAN
TUZZI
TWNS THE LABEL
URBAN PIONEERS
VARLEY
#VDR
VERY CHERRY
VICOLO
VINOOS
VOILE BLANCHE
W6YZ
WILD PONY
WITHBLACK
WODEN
XANDRES
YERSE
YEST
ZHRILL
ZIP73
ZRS
ZUSSS

THE FASHION GALLERY
ALCHEMIST
AMERICAN VINTAGE
ATELIER LAZURI
BECKSÖNDERGAARD
BERENICE
COLORUSH
COPENHAGEN STUDIOS
DEA KUDIBAL
DE BASE
DEVOTION TWINS
ELISA CAVALETTI
EVYÏNIT
FEMMES DU SUD
FIVE UNITS
IBU JEWELS
KATE & JULES
LIEBESKIND
MA PETITE CAPSULE
MAISON LOINTAINE
MARCH 23
MASON GARMENTS
MEIMEIJ
RUBY TUESDAY
SEE U SOON
SHAFT JEANS
SISSEL EDELBO
STELLA FOREST
STUDIO 83
THE KORNER
THE NEW SOCIETY
TOMORROW

SPOTLIGHT
AIFCANDLES
ALEGRA COLLECTIVE
AUGUSTO JU NIOR
CÉ
FLORIA COLLECTIVE
HELMPIE
HEYB CLUB
IZZI LABEL
LAVINIA ZHAO
LEAP CONCEPT
LIKE CHARLIE
MAZIYA
MEAUI. STUDIO
SAINT MUZE
TED LOUISE
VIA DI GIOIA SWIMWEAR

246
406
718
670
762
338
610
550
738
568
832
870
340
452
710
508
460
302
458
644
300
722
248
242
752
206
604
538
564
424
210
548
740
660

922
954
946
924
938
908
934
910
914
944
948
912
918

900
952
942
936
938
906
940
950
932
926
902
916
930
938
938
902
928
938

26
24
12
42
32
30
38
18
28 
16
34
14
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22
20
40
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1-2-3 BRAND LIST

PENN & INK N.Y.
RESET
MOSJ ATELIER
CHIE MIHARA
COLOURFUL REBEL
MSCH COPENHAGEN
EDITED
ENVII
ANOTHER-LABEL
NORR
ALOHAS
SECOND FEMALE
CLUB L’AVENIR
STEVE MADDEN
AVEC ÉLAN
AZULAE
PILGRIM
ELVINE
BALL ORIGINAL
SISTERS POINT
ARTLOVE
ROSE & CAMELLIA
WITHBLACK
MINIMUM
ZHRILL
ICHI
2 THE MOON ‘N BACK
RAIZZED
SCOTCH & SODA FOOTWEAR
GOLA CLASSICS
NEO NOIR
BARTS
MOVES
PINNED BY K
FRNCH
A-VIEW
COSTER COPENHAGEN
HOLDIT
DESIRES
MINUS
PEPPERCORN
JIJI STUDIO
GRACE & MILA
W6YZ
24COLOURS
TANGO SHOES
VOILE BLANCHE
CKS
ELLEN BEEKMANS
SIBIN LINNEBJERG
MODSTRÖM
BSB
FRACOMINA
GUESS
LOLA CASADEMUNT
VICOLO
EDBLAD
VARLEY
ARMANI AX
GUESS FOOTWEAR & 
ACCESSORIES
LIU JO
AWARE
MASON’S
PEUTEREY
GARCIA
ANGELS JEANS
B YOUNG
FRANSA
DIDRIKSONS
CHARMINS
MARC O’POLO
ROBERTO D’ANGELO SHOES
FLORIS VAN BOMMEL
MAURITIUS/GIPSY LEATHERWEAR
MANUELA BEDFORD
SOLO-SOLIS
MARIE MÉRO
MORGAN
RAGNO
TEZZA FASHION
TRAMONTANA
AURÆME
BRDR
COMMA
TANTÄ
A BEAUTIFUL STORY

100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118

120
122
124
126
128
128
130
132
132

200
202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218

220
222
224
226
228
230
232
232
234
236
236
236
238
240
242
244
246
248
250
252
254
256
300
300
300
300
300
302
302
304
304

304
306
308
310
312
314
316
316
318

320
322
324
326
328
330
332
334
336
336
338
340
400
402
404
406
408

JJXX
ROUGE EDIT
BIBI LOU
COLORS OF CALIFORNIA
SCHOLL
MOU
LOLALIZA
EXXCELLENT
C&S THE LABEL
YEST
DOLCE VITA
BLOOMINGS
FRAAS
S.OLIVER
BASE LEVEL
ART BY CARO
RAGWEAR
MELISSA OOSTERWOLDE
OFF THE PITCH
EL NATURALISTA
IVY BEAU
ELLA IN LOVE
GANG
TURQUOISE BY DAAN
NOŌR
INAVATI
#VDR
URBAN PIONEERS
LALAMOUR
BY VIVI.
LUXZUZ/ONE TWO
OSCALITO
DAUGHTER OF ITALY
PART TWO
GARANCE PARIS
RBYMI
BEAUMONT
TWNS THE LABEL
DEELUXE
LOFTY MANNER
EST’SEVEN
COPENHAGEN SHOES
SUNDAY IN BED
JOSH V
REINDERS
LOVE AT ME
RINASCIMENTO
AMAYA AMSTERDAM
STUDIO AMAYA
INDI&COLD
MKT STUDIO
MP. WOMAN
SHIWI
SPOOQ THE LABEL
HARPER & YVE
HOMAGE JEANS
BY JAM GIOIELLI
XANDRES
FOX’S
DONNA DURA
IVKO
GUSTAV
ZIP73
THE FINDS
KNIT-TED
JOSEPHINE & CO
AIMÉE THE LABEL
DEBLON SPORTS
MEISÏE
MAY
YERSE
ELLA&IL
BLACK COLOUR
TIM & SIMONSEN
NÜ DENMARK
BRAX
WODEN
JUUL & BELLE
BELLUNA
THE CLOTHED
JANSEN AMSTERDAM
MAXIME COLLECTIONS
GEORGE THE LABEL
LABEL KIKI
PULZ JEANS
LE TEMPS DES CERISES
AMÉLIE & AMÉLIE

410
412
414
414
414
416
418

420
422
424
426
428
430
432
434
436
438
440
442
444
446
448
450
452
454
456
458
460
462
464
466
468
470
500
502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
522
524
526
528
528
530
530
530
530
530
532
534
536
538
540
542
544
546
548
550
552
554
556
558
560
562
564
566
568
568
600
602
604
606
608
610
612
614
616
616
618

620
622

AAIKO
OROBLÙ
SPANX
LYNNSOPHIE
KYRA
KING LOUIE
LABEL DOT
JC SOPHIE
DANEFAE
ERIBÉ
OILILY
VERY CHERRY
SOFIE SCHNOOR
CREENSTONE
FLORÈZ
ANA ALCAZAR
MOS MOSH
FRANKIE AND LUCIE
LES SOEURS
ZUSSS
SUMMUM
SIMPLE.
FREEBIRD
HV SOCIETY
TESSA KOOPS
DAME BLANCHE
CIRCLE OF TRUST
JAPANTKY
10 DAYS
10 DAYS 365
LOVE & DIVINE
ME369
LORENSE
MOOST WANTED
BON PARFUMEUR
COOLWAY
HERSCHEL
HOME STUDYO
IGOR
TUZZI
MISS ELASTIC
EMILY VAN DEN BERGH
FLURESK
TAS DESIGN
PINK NOIR
VINOOS
CATNOIR
ACCENTIL
POOOLS
ANNICA VALLIN
ILSE JACOBSEN
ELBSAND
MISS GOODLIFE
THE SHIRT PROJECT
ZRS
GARDEUR
BULAGGI
ETERNA
MANISA
MAGIC BODYFASHION
SURIFREY
MAICAZZ
PURE BY ZIZO 
COMPAÑIA FANTASTICA
WILD PONY
FLY LONDON
DNMPURE
EK FASHION
E AVANTGARDE
TEXTILIA
MEI-LI
FIEBIG
OZAI N KŪ
KIRRUNA
CHIC BY LIRETTE
LOLLYS LAUNDRY
CREAM
KAREN BY SIMONSEN
MY ESSENTIAL WARDROBE
KAFFE
KAFFE CURVE
CULTURE
EMOTIONS
MILESTONE
POM AMSTERDAM
SWING
MAC JEANS

624
626
626
628
630
632
634
636
638
640
642
644
646
648
650
652
654
656
658
660
662
664
666
668
670
672
674
676
678
678
700
702
704
706
708
708
708
708
708
710
712
714
716
718
720
722
724
726
728
730
732
734
736
738
740
742
744
744
744
746
748
750
750
752
752
754
756
758
760
762
764
766
768
770
772
800
802
804
806
808
808
810
812
812
814
816
818

MONK & ANNA
OATS & RICE
FAM THE LABEL
MILANO ITALY
ESQUALO
PALLADIUM
ANDAZ JEANS
TONI
GENUINS
NO NAME
SCHMOOVE
D.FRANKLIN
PLEASE
JANE LUSHKA
IMPERIAL
DAILYSOCKS
PARA MI
RINO & PELLE
DIXIE
B THREE
G-MAXX
COSTAMANI
LADY DAY
ANOTHERWOMAN
ROCKANDBLUE
SURKANA
EE LABELS
CYCLEUR DE LUXE
ICNK AMSTERDAM
N.E.D. DUTCH FASHION DESIGN
TQ AMSTERDAM
SMASHED LEMON
LA MISÉTO
I-SEA

THE FASHION GALLERY
FIVE UNITS
SEE U SOON
THE KORNER
MAISON LOINTAINE
COLORUSH
DEA KUDIBAL
EVYÏNIT
DE BASE
SHAFT JEANS
FEMMES DU SUD
ALCHEMIST
BECKSÖNDERGAARD
RUBY TUESDAY
THE NEW SOCIETY
SISSEL EDELBO
MEIMEIJ
COPENHAGEN STUDIOS
LIEBESKIND
BERENICE
MA PETITE CAPSULE
STELLA FOREST
STUDIO 83
TOMORROW
MARCH 23
KATE & JULES
DEVOTION TWINS
ATELIER LAZURI
ELISA CAVALETTI
MASON GARMENTS
IBU JEWELS
AMERICAN VINTAGE

SPOTLIGHT
MEAUI. STUDIO
AUGUSTO JU NIOR
MAZIYA
LEAP CONCEPT
IZZI LABEL
TED LOUISE
SAINT MUZE
ALEGRA COLLECTIVE
AIFCANDLES
LAVINIA ZHAO
HELMPIE
FLORIA COLLECTIVE
LIKE CHARLIE
HEYB CLUB
VIA DI GIOIA SWIMWEAR
CÉ

820
822
824
826
828
830
831
832
834
834
834
836
838
840
842
844
846
848
850
852
854
856
858
860
862
864
866
868
870
870
870
872
874
876

900
902
902
906
908
910
912
914
916
918
922
924
926
928
930
932
934
936
938
938
938
938
938
940
942
944
946
948
950
952
954
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20
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26
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40
42
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